

PMGSY Road Near Goddoun to Adhaura East
to/a

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

अहमदाबाद DIVISION

अहमदाबाद SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1827

(4th and 10th final Bill.)

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation of $\text{C/O RS} = 452332.00$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4(4) Construction of subgrade to earthen shoulder etc					
Qty Bt MB. 1725, p. (16)			2079.413 m		
Qty Bt TMB. p. (8)			104.68 m		
Total Qty =			2184.10 m		
@ Rs. 264.51/m ³					Rs = 577416.00
5(5) Construct ⁿ of granular Sub base. gr. I as per sp. etc					
Qty Bt MB. 1725, p. (16)			575.100 m		
@ Rs. 3617.27/m ³					Rs = 2080292.00
6(6) Const. of WBM. gr. III as per spec ^f etc					
Qty Bt MB. 1725, p. (16)			199.688 m		
Qty Bt TMB. p.			75.00 m		
@ Rs. 5129.12/m ³					Rs = 1024224.00
7(7) prov. + applying primer Coat with (SS-1) as per spec ^f etc.					
Qty Bt TMB. p. (3)			2686.00 m		
@ Rs. 50.31/m ²					Rs = 156621.00
8(8) prov. + applying tack Coat with (RS-7) as per					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Specification etc					
Qty Bt TMB. p (3) 2686.00 m ²					
@ Rs. 20,01/m ² — Rs = 53747.00					
9/9) prov., laying & rolling premix surfacing etc.					
Qty Bt TMB. p (4) 2686.00 m ²					
@ Rs. 279.59/m ² — Rs = 750979.00					
10/10) Const of granular Sub. base by grade I. as per sp. etc.					
Qty Bt MB. 17 DS, p (6) 75.00 m ³					
Qty Bt TMB. p (7) 19.40 m ³					
Total Qty = 94.40 m ³					
@ Rs. 3627.27/m ³ — Rs = 341470.00					
11/11) Const of WBM. gr. III as per specification etc.					
Qty Bt MB. 17 DS, p (17) 56.26 m ³					
Qty Bt TMB. p (2) 14.55 m ³					
Total Qty = 70.81 m ³					
@ Rs. 5129.12/m ³ — Rs = 363193.00					
12/12) Const of un. joint pcc pavement etc.					
Qty Bt TMB. p (2) 151.04 m ³					

Continuation of Rs = 5800574.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Bf Qty =			151.09 m		
@ Rs. 9023.22/m ³ —					Rs = 1362867.00
13/13) Laying brick soling layer on prepared sub grade etc.					
Qty Bf TMB. p (3) 125.00 m ²					
@ Rs. 541.16/m ² —					Rs = 67645.00
14/14) Cable duct across the road as persp.					
Qty Bf TMB. p (2) 37.50 m.					
@ Rs. 1295.11/m —					Rs = 48567.00
15/15) RCC m.s. grade km. local stone. etc.					
i) km stone etc.					
Qty Bf TMB. p (2) 2.00 Nos					
@ Rs. 3012.76/Nos —					Rs = 6026.00
ii) 200 mm stone etc.					
Qty Bf TMB. p (2) 4.00 Nos					
@ Rs. 831.44/Nos. —					Rs = 3326.00
16/16) Retro reflect. traffic sign. etc.					
9) 600 mm. eq. triangle.					

Bt Rs = 72890051.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty Bt TMB.p. (8) 61.00 Nos					
@ Rs. 5112.75 / Nos					Rs = 30677.10
ii) 900 mm. side oct.					
Qty Bt TMB.p. (8) 2.00 Nos					
@ 12960.58 / Nos					Rs = 25921.00
iii) 600 mm x 450 mm Rect					
Qty Bt TMB.p. (8) 2.00 Nos					
@ Rs. 6846.57 / Nos					Rs = 13693.00
iv) Planting of trees.					
→ their maintenance					
Qty Bt TMB.p. (8) 8.00 Nos					
@ 1305.10 / Each					Rs = 10441.00
v) Road marking with					
Hot applied. thermop.					
Compound etc.					
Qty Bt TMB.p. (9) 142.00 m ²					
@ Rs. 886.50 / m ²					Rs = 125883.00
vi) Road marking with					
Hot applied. thermop.					
Compound etc.					
Qty Bt TMB.p. (9) 50.00 m ²					
@ Rs. 886.50 / m ²					Rs = 44325.00

Continued

Bt Rs = 75399451.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20/20) prov. finishing '1090'					
of mm 434 prog.					
Qty BF MB 1725, p 17					21.0 NOS
Qty BF TMB p 18					31.0 NOS
Total Qty = 51.0 NOS					
@ Rs 12957.47 / NOS					Rs = 64787.00
21/21) Earth work in exc					
for foundation of street					
Qty BF MB 1725, p 17					15.65 m ³
Qty BF TMB p 18					31.32 m ³
Total Qty = 46.97 m ³					
@ Rs 405.03 / m ³					Rs = 19062.00
22/22) prov. m.s PCC or					
levelling course in					
foundation etc					
Qty BF MB 1725, p 17					2.84 m ³
Qty BF TMB p 18					5.69 m ³
Total Qty = 8.53 m ³					
@ Rs 7170.62 / m ³					Rs = 61165.00
23/23) PCC (m. 20) in sub-street					
or per drawing etc					
Qty BF MB 1725, p 18					15.156 m ³
Qty BF TMB p 19					30.33 m ³
Total Qty = 45.49 m ³					
@ Rs 8157.59 / m ³					Rs = 371089.00
Continuation					Rs = 8056048.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
24(24) prov. 4 laying of RCC pipe NP.3. of Culvert. etc.					
Qty of MB. 1725, P (10) 7.50m					
Qty of TMB. P. (5) 15.00m					
Total Qty = 22.50m					
@ Rs. 3497.12/m — Rs = 78685.00					
25(25) painting on parapet wall with syn. phenol paint etc.					
Qty of MB. 1725, P (10) 12.48m ²					
Qty of TMB. P. (5) 24.96m ²					
Total Qty = 37.44m ²					
@ 136.93/m ² — Rs = 5127.00					
Sum of all item = 8139860.00					
Add @ 18% GST — Rs = (+) 1465175.00					
Add @ 1% LC — Rs = (+) 81398.60					
Add S.F. upto pre bill — Rs = (+) 108769.00					
Add S.F. Pn this Bill — Rs = (+) 14460.00					
Total Rs. = 9889663.00					
Less Cont Rebate ment					
@ 27.61% Below = (-) 2730536.00					
Total Rs = 7159127.00					
Less already paid Rs = (-) 4063939.00					
Net Rs = 3095188.00					

Full
09/08/2015

Continuation

Chandra

16/08/15
DE

a by
ms
m
et